
Name Email Role

Anab Abukar abukara@iac-school.com Least Restrictive Aide

Sahara Abukar abukars@iac-school.com Kg Teacher Assistant

Mazian Ahmad ahmadm@iac-school.com 6-8 LA Teacher

Musse Ahmed ahmedm@iac-school.com 3-5 Arabic Teacher

Razan AlYagshi alyagshir@iac-school.com 6-8 Math Teacher

Mona Bahloul bahloulm@iac-school.com 5th Grade Teacher

Farida Chelbi chelbif@iac-school.com  1B Teacher

Jocelyn Curry curryj@iac-school.com Special Ed Intervetion

Michele Dietz dietzm@iac-school.com 1A Teacher

Nadia Eickhoff eickhoffn@iac-school.com Computer Tech

Hind Haddad haddadh@iac-school.com 6-8 Arabic Teacher

Yasin Isse issey@iac-school.com Office Assistant

Katherine Jambor jambork@iac-school.com 4A Math/SS Teacher

Laurie Kirkpatrick kirkpatrickl@iac-school.com Special Ed Intervetion

Fouzia Laachir laachirf@iac-school.com Cafeteria Worker

Amanda Lewis lewisa@iac-school.com 6-8 Science Teacher

Dana Collins-Mata matad@iac-school.com K-8 ESL Teacher

Christina Mcconnell mcconnellc@iac-school.com Kindergarten Teacher

Jennifer Merrick merrickj@iac-school.com K-4 Reading Intervention

Madina Moalin moalinm@iac-school.com Least Restrictive Aide

Anab Mohamed mohameda@iac-school.com Least Restrictive Aide

Lina Mohamed mohamedl@iac-school.com Librarian/Office Assistant

Abdifatah Mohamud mohamuda@iac-school.com K-8 Physical Education

Hassan Mohamud mohamudh@iac-school.com Administrator

Muntaha Osman osmanm@iac-school.com Business Manager

Mona Oueis oueism@iac-school.com Assistant Teacher

Staci Rockwell rockwells@iac-school.com 2nd Grade Teacher

Benjamin Rogers rogersb@iac-school.com 6-8 SS Teacher

Trudy Runkle runklet@iac-school.com 3rd Grade Teacher

Akram Satariyah satariyaha@iac-school.com Cafeteria/Maintenance 

Hala Shahin shahinh@iac-school.com Arabic K-2

Kristy Sheffield sheffieldk@iac-school.com 4B LA/Science Teacher

Masiti Sheikh sheikhm@iac-school.com Cafeteria Worker

Falah Shwan shwanf@iac-school.com K-5 Art Teacher

Mouhamed Tarazi tarazim@iac-school.com Director

Sheila Williams williamss@iac-school.com Office/Discipline Assistant


